17.

18.

19.

20.

21'

22.

23.

24,

25,

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Alma

Alma

Alma

Alma

Alma

Alma

Alma

Alma

Alma

Alma

Alma

Alma

Alma

Alma
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Historical Alma 30-63 (continued)
47:13

47:17-19 How did Amalickiah become leadel: of all the A

Lamanite army? - M el

How did Amalickiah get appointce/cl king of the

Lamanitesg? /67
Of whom was it said, "If all men had been like

unto jy;aM%*the very powers of hell would
have been shaken forever?"

47:20-35

48:17

49:14-17 Although the Lamanites were astonished when
_,,é- . they saw how Noah was fortified and disap-

ointed when they found that Lehi commanded

49:27 When Amalickiah learned that his armies had
been defeated by the Nephites at Noah, he
cursed God and swore t ogth? W
Nephihah, second chief judge of the Nephites,

was_sug¢ceeded by whom?
LAan—

At the time that Amalickiah personally led

it because:

51:13-17

group of Nephite dissenters known as /<
who refused to take up arms and support thie
cause of liberty.

51:13-21 When the kingmen refused to take up arms to

support the government, Moroni obtained power

from the government apd from the people to

do what? _&/,,q,,a’,jzbwo 4

How did Amalickiah, wicked king of ‘ihe I.aman.if_e_s

die? ’.? %._ Z"!"“ e
M) m

53:10-23 O Because of their oath, the people of Ammon
\ could not take up arms. However, who took
[awl’ /rﬂo

2606
56:9 o led the 2,000 stripling soldiers into

battle? W

51:33, 34

57:25
of the 2,000 stripling soldiers were wounded?
“¥7¢_How many killed? How many fainted because
of the loss of blood? JovO
61:3-5 Pahoran explained to Moroni that he had not
sent provisions to the army because?

:'.
p S .

2 Y ochia-

Amalickiah agreed to deliver his army int )
Lehonti's hands op what ¢pndition? :
2l be W Le_ale 2«2 W"‘"‘Z’

A

his armies against the Nephites, there was a )

up ayms for them to aid wephét% o—-::/]

D

% In their battle with the Lamanites, how many Wﬁ A a,Lﬂ

J

31.

32l

33‘
34.

35.

36.

37.

Alma 62:9-11

—— e e —
!

Historical Alma 30-63 (continued)

See also Alma 51:16

Alma 62:29

Alma 62:36
Alma 62:36

Alma 63:1

Alma 63:5

Alma 63:11

What judgement was pronounced upon Nephites
who would not take up arms to defend their
country but rather fought against it?
L
What eventually happened to the prisoners that
the Nephites had taken in their battles with
Amalickiah and Ammoron?  Eae
dipd_thy, Ot
How did Ammoron, king ofothg Lamanites, die?
QML Oy el idard
How did Teancum die? .
Ot itn ae QAW Bl
Who succeeded Helaman as head of the church and
ke er of sacred things?
JT «{L.Lhiv < &
Identify Hagoth. (071 eauvulana PSS
o el Vo, s
Who succeeded Shiblon as head of the church
and keeper of sacred things?

s
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