17.	Alma	47:13 Shat he a	Amalickiah agreed to deliver his army into Lehonti's hands on what condition? ranel he made 2nd monoment
18.	Alma	47:17-19	How did Amalickiah become leader of all the Lamanite army? - by parsoning Lahonto's
19.	Alma	47:20-35	How did Amalickiah get appointed king of the Lamanites? by Kyling King & blanning it would be a think of the survey by the surve
20.	Alma	48:17	Of whom was it said, "If all men had been like unto man, the very powers of hell would have been shaken forever?"
21.	Alma	Breame there	Although the Lamanites were astonished when they saw how Noah was fortified and disappointed when they found that Lehi commanded the city, they still attacked it because:
22.	Alma	49:27	When Amalickiah learned that his armies had been defeated by the Nephites at Noah, he cursed God and swore what oath?
23.	Alma (se	50:37-40 phitah	Nephihah, second chief judge of the Nephites, was succeeded by whom? Pahar an
24.		51:13-17	At the time that Amalickiah personally led his armies against the Nephites, there was a group of Nephite dissenters known as Kingman who refused to take up arms and support the cause of liberty.
25.	Alma	51:13-21	When the kingmen refused to take up arms to support the government, Moroni obtained power from the government and from the people to do what? Least Milli
26.	Alma	51:33, 34	How did Amalickiah, wicked king of the Lamanites, die? Jeancum, lander of one of manuals,
27.	Alma	cand later 60	Because of their oath, the people of Ammon could not take up arms. However, who took up arms for them to aid the Nephites? The thursday with the state of the sta
28.	Alma	56:9	Who led the 2,000 stripling soldiers into battle? Helaman
29.	Alma	57:25 xx 0 nono_	In their battle with the Lamanites, how many of the 2,000 stripling soldiers were wounded? How many killed? How many fainted because of the loss of blood?
30.	Alma	61:3-5	Pahoran explained to Moroni that he had not sent provisions to the army because?

50-58

0

0

Historical Alma 30-63 (continued)

31.	Alma 62:9-11 See also Alma 51:16	What judgement was pronounced upon Nephites who would not take up arms to defend their country but rather fought against it?
32.	Alma 62:29	What eventually happened to the prisoners that
		the Nephites had taken in their battles with
		Amalickiah and Ammoron? Jamed the armonetre
33.	Alma 62:36	How did Ammoron, king of the Lamanites, die?
34.	Alma 62:36	How did Teancum die?
25	stimulate the against se	ammoron's aurants
35.	Alma 63:1	Who succeeded Helaman as head of the church and keeper of sacred things?
36.	A2 (2.5	Shillon
	Alma 63:5	Identify Hagoth. an exceedingly currows man
37.	Alma 63:11	Who succeeded Shiblon as head of the church
		and learness of accusal site of
	John John Marie John Marie Mar	non Lon of the assure
	V.	Illing Bal guys
	al	Man Lon of Helamon Bal guys Ma Zar Allamon Lelamon
	0.1	en Helance
he	Saharan Pakaran	tes & col
	2 nd judger hy	Shellon
	a W	
	Calcaran	Helamon Smot
		Mamon
1	per Lishona - U	1. 1 ochrest
Lul	bed Ishona - 1	landor one
		a pommand
	.62 lled up m	J. D. Salata
mo	one you moron	and renoved
1	perf Lishona - U one gulled up hu his sin moron	mie - Zarahemna
N	man	our Laramina
	Itan	our - ameliciale
		(singmen - Parcus)
		ammoran L
		Legy Corner Co
		3